Indian Breads

Cheese Naan $5.00
Tandoori Roti $3.00
Cheese Garlic Naan $5.50
Kashmiri Naan $4.50
Butter Roti $3.50
Stuffed Kulcha $4.50
Onion Kulcha $4.00
Khasta Roti (Crispy) $3.50
Lacha Paratha $4.50
Rumali Roti $4.50
Missi Roti $6.00
Lahori Paratha $5.00

North Indian Briyani & Rice

Vegetable Biryani $9.00
Paneer Khumb Biryani $10.00
Biryani Rice $7.00
Vegetable Pulao $10.00
Peas Pulao $6.50
Jeera Basmati Rice $6.00
Steam Basmati Rice $5.00
Curd Rice $10.00

Indo Chinese Main Course

Vegetable Fried Rice $8.50
Mushroom Fried Rice $10.00
Schezwan Fried Rice $10.00
Vegetable Noodles $9.00
Schezwan Noodles $10.50

Vegetable Hakka Noodles  $10.00

Mexican Rice

Mexican Rice $12.00
Italian Rice $12.00

GUJARATI MENU

Starters

Khaman Dhokla $8.00
Batata Vada $7.00
Chinese Dhokla (White) $8.00
Patra $8.00
Methi Na Gota $9.00
Mixed Bhajiya $10.00

Curries

Undhiyu

Tomato Sev

Lasaniya Batata
Gujarati Kadhi

Gujarati Baingan Bharta
Mung Rasa

Rasawala Aloo

Guijarati Khichadi

Dessert

Jalebi

Moong Daal Halwa
Sooji Sheera
Doodhi Halwa

DRINKS & DESSERTS

Mocktails

Cream Cola

Blue Lemon

Fruit Punch
Orange Blossom
Pineapple Blossom
Special Mocktail

Juices

Orange

Cocktail

Pineapple

Apple

Mango

Water Melon

Fresh Lime Soda

Ginger Lemon with Soda
Ginger Lemon

Fresh Lime Juice

Lassi

Sweet Lassi
Salt Lassi
Mango Lassi
Butter Milk

Hot / Cold Drinks

Masala Tea
Ginger Tea
Coffee

Cold Drink
Soda

Mineral Water

$12.00
$10.00
$11.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00

$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$4.50
$3.50

$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$5.00

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00

Milk Shakes

Anjeer $7.00
Chocolate Nuts $7.00
Apple $6.50
Vanilla $6.50
Kesar Thandai $7.00
Cold Coffee $6.50
Strawberry $7.00
Mango $7.00

Mixed Dry Fruit Milk Shake $10.00

Falooda

Special Falooda $14.00
Kesar Falooda $11.00
Royal Falooda $11.00
Kulfi Falooda $12.00
Ice Cream

Vanilla $5.00
Strawberry $5.00
Mango $5.00
Chocolate $5.00
Mastani

Mango Mastani $10.00
Pista Mastani $10.00
Butter Scotch $10.00
Desserts

Malai Kulfi $8.00
Kesar Pista Kulfi $9.00
Gulab Jamun $5.00
Rasmalai $5.00
Rasgulla $5.00
Gajar Halwa $6.00
Sizzling Brownie $13.00

Place Your Order Now

Also you can order online at
www.ShivamRestaurant.com.sg/TakeAway

SHI VAM

RESTAURANT

HOME FOR VEGETARIANS

Operating hours
11:30am to 11:30pm

Banquet Hall Available
for 70 to 80 pax

MEAL SETS

Punjabi Meals $10.00
Gujarati Meals $12.00

No 10% service charge
on take away food

87, Syed Alwi Road,Singapore 207666

Call +65 6908 2966

www.ShivamRestaurant.com.sg




SOUPS &

ACCOMPANIMENTS

North Indian Soups

Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup
Vegetable Manchow Soup
Cream of Tomato Soup
Cream of Mushroom Soup
Cream of Vegetable Soup
Vegetable Sweet Corn Soup
Broccoli Soup

Mexican Soups

Mexican Black Bean
Tortilla Soup

Italian Soup
Sopade Miho Verde Soup

Accompaniments

Roasted Papad

Fried Papad

Masala Roasted Papad
Green Salad

Onion Salad

Dahi Raita

Plain Curd

STARTERS

North Indian Starters

Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Tikka

Corn Shekh Kebab
Vegetable Shekh Kebab
Hara Bhara Kebab
Tandoori Aloo
Mushroom Tikka

Fried Starters

Mushroom Pepper Fry
Tawa Mushroom

Chilly Baby Corn

Chilly Potato Honey Sauce

Indo Chinese Starters
Gobi Manchurian

(Dry / Gravy)

Paneer Manchurian
Vegetable Manchurian
Vegetable Sweet & Sour
Chilly Paneer

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00

$12.00
$12.00
$13.00

$8.00
$11.50
$11.50
$12.00

$10.50
$12.00
$12.50
$10.00

$10.00

$11.50
$10.50
$10.50
$11.50

PAV BHAJI & CHAATS

Pav Bhaji

Pav Bhaji

Jain Pav Bhaji
Paneer Pav Bhaji
Cheese Pav Bhaji
Masala Pav
Bhaji

Poori

Puri Bhaji
Chole Bhatura

Chaats

Pani Puri

Sev Puri

Bhel Puri

Papdi Chat

Dahi Vada

Dahi Puri

Samosa Chat

Tikki Chat

Ragda Dahi Puri
Ragda Sev Puri
Special Chat Platter
Schezwan Dahi Puri
Balla Papdi Chaat
Aloo Chaat

MEXICAN & ITALIAN

Sandwiches

Veg Cheese Sandwich

Veg Cheese Toast

Cheese Chilly Toast

Club Sandwich

Veg Sandwich

Tomato Omlet Sandwich
Tomato Omlet with Cheese
Veg Burger

Veg Cheese Burger

Pizza

Cheese Capsicum
Onion Pizza

Mexican Pizza

Italian Pizza

Sizzling Barbeque Pizza
Paneer Wala Pizza

Hot ‘N’ Spicy Pizza

Veg Special Pizza

$9.00
$10.50
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$8.00

$7.00
$8.00

$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$14.00
$8.50
$9.00
$8.00

$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$5.00
$6.50
$8.00
$5.00
$6.00

$11.00

$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.50
$14.00

Enchilada

Cheese Enchilada $14.00
Indian Cheese Enchilada $14.00
Paneer Cheese Enchilada $14.00
Italian Cheese Enchilada $15.00
American Cheese Enchilada $15.00

Half & Half Enchilada $14.50
Special Enchilada $15.00
Quesadillas $15.00
Nachos & Tacos

Plain Nachos $12.00
Special Nachos $14.00
Nachos with Roasted $14.00

Capsicum & Cheese

Nachos with American Corn, $14.00
Fried Mushroom and Cheese

Taco $10.00
Special Taco $12.00
Italian Taco $12.00
Italian Taco Special $14.00
Pasta

Tomato Pasta $14.00
Paneer Pasta $15.00
Cheese Pasta $15.00
Italian Pasta $16.00
Very Veg Pasta $15.00
Mexican Pasta (Delight) $15.50
Cheese Macaroni $16.00

Pasta Sizzlers

Mexican Pasta Sizzler $16.00
Mexican Fajita Pasta Sizzler $16.00
Italian Pasta Sizzler $16.00
Special Pasta Sizzler $17.00

Fantasy Sizzler $17.00

SNACKS & ROLLS

Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread With Cheese $5.00

Garlic Bread With Mushroom $6.00
& Cheese

Garlic Bread With Salad $6.00
Garlic Bread $5.00
Rolls

Paneer Cheese Roll $11.00
Italian Cheese Roll $12.00
Pasta Cheese Roll $12.00

Snacks (4 to 7 pm)

Samosa (2 Pcs)
Aloo Bonda (4 Pcs)
Vada Pav (2 Pcs)
Paneer Pakoda
Onion Pakoda

Mix Pakoda

Kachori (2 Pcs)
Vegetable Kathi Roll

NORTH INDIAN

Curries/Sabji

Paneer Methi Wala
Kadhai Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala
Shahi Paneer

Palak Paneer

Vegetable Kolhapuri
Vegetable Jalfrezi

Mix Vegetable Masala
Aloo Jeera

Mutter Mushroom
Mutter Methi Malai
American Corn Masala
Lasooni Palak

Vegetable Deewani Handi
Mushroom Dhaniya Masala
Palak Kofta

Malai Kofta

Daal (Lentils)

Daal Palak

Daal Butter Fry
Daal Makhani
Daal Pancharangi

Paratha

Aloo Paratha

Aloo Methi Paratha
Paneer Paratha

Paneer Cheese Paratha

Aloo Capsicum Cheese
Paratha

Aloo Cheese Paratha
Methi Paratha
Tomato Omlet

Indian Breads

Mix Naan Basket
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan

$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00
$8.00
$9.00
$6.00
$5.00

$12.00
$12.50
$11.00
$12.50
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$11.00
$10.50
$13.00
$12.50
$13.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.00
$9.50
$10.00
$9.50

$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$6.00
$6.00

$12.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00



