

Indian Breads

Cheese Naan	\$5.00
Tandoori Roti	\$3.00
Cheese Garlic Naan	\$5.50
Kashmiri Naan	\$4.50
Butter Roti	\$3.50
Stuffed Kulcha	\$4.50
Onion Kulcha	\$4.00
Khasta Roti (Crispy)	\$3.50
Lacha Paratha	\$4.50
Rumali Roti	\$4.50
Missi Roti	\$6.00
Lahori Paratha	\$5.00



North Indian Briyani & Rice

\$9.00
\$10.00
\$7.00
\$10.00
\$6.50
\$6.00
\$5.00
\$10.00

Indo Chinese Main Course

Vegetable Fried Rice	\$8.50
Mushroom Fried Rice	\$10.00
Schezwan Fried Rice	\$10.00
Vegetable Noodles	\$9.00
Schezwan Noodles	\$10.50
Vegetable Hakka Noodles	\$10.00

Mexican Rice

Mexican Rice	\$12.00
Italian Rice	\$12.00

GUJARATI MENU

Starters

Khaman Dhokla	\$8.00
Batata Vada	\$7.00
Chinese Dhokla (White)	\$8.00
Patra	\$8.00
Methi Na Gota	\$9.00
Mixed Bhajiya	\$10.00



Curries

Undhiyu	\$12.00
Tomato Sev	\$10.00
Lasaniya Batata	\$11.00
Gujarati Kadhi	\$10.00
Gujarati Baingan Bharta	\$11.00
Mung Rasa	\$11.00
Rasawala Aloo	\$10.00
Gujarati Khichadi	\$10.00

Dessert

Jalebi	\$5.00
Moong Daal Halwa	\$7.00
Sooji Sheera	\$6.00
Doodhi Halwa	\$7.00

DRINKS & DESSERTS

Mocktails

Cream Cola	\$8.00
Blue Lemon	\$8.00
Fruit Punch	\$7.00
Orange Blossom	\$8.00
Pineapple Blossom	\$8.00
Special Mocktail	\$8.00

Juices

Orange	\$5.50
Cocktail	\$6.50
Pineapple	\$5.50
Apple	\$5.50
Mango	\$6.50
Water Melon	\$5.50
Fresh Lime Soda	\$4.50
Ginger Lemon with Soda	\$5.50
Ginger Lemon	\$4.50
Fresh Lime Juice	\$3.50

\$5.50

\$5.50

\$6.50

\$5.00

Lassi

Sweet Lassi
Salt Lassi
Mango Lassi
Butter Milk

Hot / Cold Drinks

Masala Tea	\$3.50
Ginger Tea	\$3.50
Coffee	\$3.50
Cold Drink	\$3.00
Soda	\$3.00
Mineral Water	\$2.00







Milk Shakes

\$7.00
\$7.00
\$6.50
\$6.50
\$7.00
\$6.50
\$7.00
\$7.00
\$10.00

Falooda

Special Falooda	\$14.00
' Kesar Falooda	\$11.00
Royal Falooda	\$11.00
Kulfi Falooda	\$12.00

Ice Cream

Vanilla	\$5.00
Strawberry	\$5.00
Mango	\$5.00
Chocolate	\$5.00

Mastani

Mango Mastani	\$10.00
Pista Mastani	\$10.00
Butter Scotch	\$10.00

Desserts

Malai Kulfi	\$8.00
Kesar Pista Kulfi	\$9.00
Gulab Jamun	\$5.00
Rasmalai	\$5.00
Rasgulla	\$5.00
Gajar Halwa	\$6.00
Sizzling Brownie	\$13.00



Place Your Order Now

Also you can order online at www.ShivamRestaurant.com.sg/TakeAway









SHIVAM RESTAURANT

HOME FOR VEGETARIANS

Operating hours 11:30am to 11:30pm

Banquet Hall Available for 70 to 80 pax

MEAL SETS

Punjabi Meals Gujarati Meals

\$10.00 \$12.00

No 10% service charge on take away food

87, Syed Alwi Road, Singapore 207666

Call +65 6908 2966

www.ShivamRestaurant.com.sg

SOUPS & ACCOMPANIMENTS

North Indian Soups

Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup	\$5.50
Vegetable Manchow Soup	\$5.50
Cream of Tomato Soup	\$5.50
Cream of Mushroom Soup	\$5.50
Cream of Vegetable Soup	\$5.50
Vegetable Sweet Corn Soup	\$5.50
Broccoli Soup	\$5.00

Mexican Soups

Mexican Black Bean Tortilla Soup	\$5.00
Italian Soup	\$5.00
Sopade Miho Verde Soup	\$5.00

Accompaniments

Roasted Papad	\$2.00
Fried Papad	\$3.00
Masala Roasted Papad	\$4.00
Green Salad	\$3.00
Onion Salad	\$2.00
Dahi Raita	\$5.00
Plain Curd	\$3.00



STARTERS

North Indian Starters

\$12.00
\$12.00
\$13.00
\$8.00
\$11.50
\$11.50
\$12.00

Fried Starters

Mushroom Pepper Fry	\$10.50
Tawa Mushroom	\$12.00
Chilly Baby Corn	\$12.50
Chilly Potato Honey Sauce	\$10.00

Indo Chinese Starters

Gobi Manchurian (Dry / Gravy)	\$10.00
Paneer Manchurian	\$11.50
Vegetable Manchurian	\$10.50
Vegetable Sweet & Sour	\$10.50
Chilly Paneer	\$11.50













PAV BHAJI & CHAATS

Pav Bhaji

Pav Bhaji	\$9.00
Jain Pav Bhaji	\$10.50
Paneer Pav Bhaji	\$12.00
Cheese Pav Bhaji	\$12.00
Masala Pav	\$6.00
Bhaji	\$8.00
Poori	

Puri Bhaji **Chole Bhatura**

Chaats

Pani Puri \$7.00 Sev Puri \$8.00 Bhel Puri \$8.00 Papdi Chat \$8.50 Dahi Vada \$8.50 Dahi Puri \$8.50 Samosa Chat \$9.00 Tikki Chat \$9.00 Ragda Dahi Puri \$9.00 Ragda Sev Puri \$9.00 Special Chat Platter \$14.00 Schezwan Dahi Puri \$8.50 Balla Papdi Chaat \$9.00 Aloo Chaat \$8.00

MEXICAN & ITALIAN

Sandwiches

Veg Cheese Sandwich	\$7.00
Veg Cheese Toast	\$8.00
Cheese Chilly Toast	\$8.00
Club Sandwich	\$9.00
Veg Sandwich	\$5.00
Tomato Omlet Sandwich	\$6.50
Tomato Omlet with Cheese	\$8.00
Veg Burger	\$5.00
Veg Cheese Burger	\$6.00
Pizza	
Cheese Capsicum Onion Pizza	\$11.00
Mexican Pizza	\$13.00
Italian Pizza	\$14.00

Mexican Pizza	\$13.00
Italian Pizza	\$14.00
Sizzling Barbeque Pizza	\$14.00
Paneer Wala Pizza	\$14.00
Hot 'N' Spicy Pizza	\$14.50
Veg Special Pizza	\$14.00









Enchilada

Cheese Enchilada	\$14.00
Indian Cheese Enchilada	\$14.00
Paneer Cheese Enchilada	\$14.00
Italian Cheese Enchilada	\$15.00
American Cheese Enchilada	\$15.00
Half & Half Enchilada	\$14.50
Special Enchilada	\$15.00
Quesadillas	\$15.00

Nachos & Tacos

Plain Nachos	\$12.00
Special Nachos	\$14.00
Nachos with Roasted Capsicum & Cheese	\$14.00
Nachos with American Corn, Fried Mushroom and Cheese	
Тасо	\$10.00
Special Taco	\$12.00
Italian Taco	\$12.00
Italian Taco Special	\$14.00

Pasta

Tomato Pasta	\$14.00
Paneer Pasta	\$15.00
Cheese Pasta	\$15.00
Italian Pasta	\$16.00
Very Veg Pasta	\$15.00
Mexican Pasta (Delight)	\$15.50
Cheese Macaroni	\$16.00

Pasta Sizzlers

Mexican Pasta Sizzler	\$16.00
Mexican Fajita Pasta Sizzler	\$16.00
Italian Pasta Sizzler	\$16.00
Special Pasta Sizzler	\$17.00
Fantasy Sizzler	\$17.00

SNACKS & ROLLS

Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread With Cheese	\$5.00
Garlic Bread With Mushroom & Cheese	\$6.00
Garlic Bread With Salad	\$6.00
Garlic Bread	\$5.00

Rolls

Paneer Cheese Roll	\$11.00
Italian Cheese Roll	\$12.00
Pasta Cheese Roll	\$12.00









Snacks (4 to 7 pm)

\$5.00
\$6.00
\$6.00
\$10.00
\$8.00
\$9.00
\$6.00
\$5.00

NORTH INDIAN

Curries/Sabji

Paneer Methi Wala	\$12.00
Kadhai Paneer	\$12.50
Paneer Butter Masala	\$11.00
Shahi Paneer	\$12.50
Palak Paneer	\$12.00
Vegetable Kolhapuri	\$12.00
Vegetable Jalfrezi	\$13.00
Mix Vegetable Masala	\$11.00
Aloo Jeera	\$10.50
Mutter Mushroom	\$13.00
Mutter Methi Malai	\$12.50
American Corn Masala	\$13.00
Lasooni Palak	\$12.00
Vegetable Deewani Handi	\$13.00
Mushroom Dhaniya Masala	\$13.00
Palak Kofta	\$12.00
Malai Kofta	\$12.00

Daal (Lentils)

Daal Palak	\$10.00
Daal Butter Fry	\$9.50
Daal Makhani	\$10.00
Daal Pancharangi	\$9.50

Paratha

Aloo Paratha	\$5.50
Aloo Methi Paratha	\$6.00
Paneer Paratha	\$6.00
Paneer Cheese Paratha	\$7.00
Aloo Capsicum Cheese Paratha	\$7.00
Aloo Cheese Paratha	\$7.00
Methi Paratha	\$6.00
Tomato Omlet	\$6.00

Indian Breads

Mix Naan Basket	\$12.50
Plain Naan	\$3.00
Butter Naan	\$3.50
Garlic Naan	\$4.00





